     Audio Receivers
                                   May 13th, 2025
Table Of Contents
Introduction & Application 3
Key Features 4
Design Considerations                            5
IEC 60318-4 Standard  6
Conclusion 8

PUI Part
Number
Dimensions Impedance Power Rating Resonant
Frequency SPL
Frequency
Range
Dia. x Depth
+/- 15% Ω
mWatts +/- 20%
f = 1kHz
P = 1mW
Dist. = 1cm
mm Normal Max Hz db Hz
AR01016MR 10 x 4.20 16 3 5 130 113 20 to
7000
AR01032MR-3 10 x 3.03 32 3 5 122 114.3 20 to
20000
AR01032MR-4 10 x 5.10 32 5 10 122 98.5 20 to
20000
AR01116MR 11 x 5.15 16 3 5 145 99.7 50 to
5000
AR01330MR 13 x 1.95 30 5 10 260 113.5 20 to
20000
AR01416MR 14.2 x 3.6 16 30 50 120 125 20 to
20000
AR03032MR-2 30 x 4.9 32 15 25 130 119 20 to
20000
AR03032MR-3 30 x 5.4 32 15 20 100 122 20 to
20000
AR03450MR 34 x 7.5 50 10 25 90 114 20 to
20000
Design Considerations: